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Cox7-AZ to Broadcast Live Friday Night Football 

from Southern Arizona 
 
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 
 
PHOENIX, AZ (September 9, 2005) – Cox Communications will broadcast four Friday 

night football games live from Southern Arizona on Cox7-AZ. 

Play-by-play for the live Friday night high school football games will be by Kevin 

Ray with color commentary by Cedric Bonner. 

The AIA, along with Cox Communications, is thrilled about the opportunity for 

Southern Arizona’s football programs to be showcased live on Cox7-AZ. 

The four games from Southern Arizona are as follows: 

1. Friday, Sept 9; Tucson Amphitheater @ Marana Mtn. View 

2. Friday, Sept. 23; Phoenix Brophy @ Tucson Salpointe 

3. Friday, Sept. 30; Mesa Mtn. View @ Tucson Sunnyside  

4. Friday, Oct. 7; Tucson Sahuaro @ Tucson Catalina Foothills 

Please see the following page for the complete television and radio broadcast 

schedule for the 2005 Football Season. 

Media Contact: 

Brian Bolitho 
AIA Sports Information 

Special Projects Coordinator 
bbolitho@aiaonline.org

602-385-3822 
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2005 AIA Football Broadcast Schedule 
All Live Thursday and Friday night games, Radio games, and Friday Playoff games are at 7 pm 

 
Date   Game       TV  Radio 
Thursday, Sept. 1 Mesa Red Mountain @ Chandler Hamilton  Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Sept. 2  Tempe Mtn. Pointe @ Mesa Westwood    KDUS 1060 
Thursday, Sept. 8 Phoenix Brophy @ Chandler    Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Sept. 9  Tucson Amphitheater @ Marana Mtn. View  Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Sept. 9  Paradise Valley @ Chandler Hamilton    ESPN 860 
Thursday, Sept. 15 Phoenix North @ Paradise Valley   Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Sept. 16 Phoenix Moon Valley @ Scottsdale Saguaro    ESPN 860 
Thursday, Sept. 22 Glendale Mtn. Ridge @ Mesa Dobson  Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Sept. 23 Phoenix Brophy @ Tucson Salpointe   Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Sept. 23 Mesa Mtn. View @ Gilbert      ESPN 860 
Thursday, Sept. 29 Phoenix Maryvale @ Peoria Centennial  Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Sept. 30 Mesa Mtn. View @ Tucson Sunnyside  Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Sept. 30 Phoenix Goldwater @ Phoenix North Canyon   ESPN 860 
Thursday, Oct. 6 Phoenix Sunnyslope @ Goodyear Millenium Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Oct. 7  Tucson Sahuaro @ Tucson Catalina Foothills Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Oct. 7  Arizona Lutheran @ Phoenix Christian    ESPN 860 
Thursday, Oct. 13 Peoria Sunrise Mtn. @ Tolleson Westview  Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Oct. 14 Peoria @ Glendale Ironwood      ESPN 860 
Thursday, Oct. 20 Scottsdale Saguaro @ Phoenix Greenway  Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Oct. 21 Phoenix Brophy Prep @ Phoenix St. Mary’s    ESPN 860 
Thursday, Oct. 27 Scottsdale Christian @ Valley Christian  Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Oct. 28 Cesar Chavez @ Phoenix North     ESPN 860 
Thursday, Nov. 3 Mesa Westwood @ Mesa Red Mountain  Cox7-AZ 
Friday, Nov. 4  Peoria Sunrise Mtn. @ Peoria Centennial    ESPN 860 
Friday, Nov. 11 First Round Playoff Game    Cox7-AZ ESPN 860 
Friday, Nov. 18 Second Round Playoff Game    Cox7-AZ ESPN 860 
Friday, Nov. 25 4A/5A Semi-final Game    Cox7-AZ ESPN 860 
Saturday, Nov. 26 2A/3A Championships    Cox7-AZ ESPN 860 

@ Tempe McClintock (2 and 7 pm) 
Friday, Dec. 2  4A Division II Championship    Cox7-AZ ESPN 860 

@ University of Arizona (4 pm) 
Friday, Dec. 2  4A Division I Championship      ESPN 860 

@ University of Arizona (8 pm) 
Saturday, Dec. 3 5A Division I and II Championships   Cox7-AZ ESPN 860 

@ Arizona State University (3 and 7 pm) 
 
#Pure Energy Sports Productions reserves the right to utilize another radio station in the event of a  

conflict with the host radio station listed above 
 


